DATASHEET
Product Specification80A 2 Pole Fused Main Switch
c/w 63A and 80A Fuses
Product Ref: SPFS80AF
Technical Features:
•	 Ideal for the protection and isolation of incoming supplies up
to a maximum of 80A
•	 Supplied complete with 63A and 80A fuses
•	 Manufactured to BS EN 60947-3
•	 Knockouts top and bottom are provided, allowing for
connection of trunking or cowl for surface cables
•	 For maximum safety the fuse can only be removed when the
lever is switched to the OFF position
•	 Can accommodate a maximum cable capacity of 25mm²
•	 Insulated enclosure, cover complete with retained screws
Voltage Rating 230V
Current Rating 80A
Fuse Type 22 x 58
IP Rating IP20
Weight 0.621kg
Mounting Surface
Cable Entry Knockouts Top and Bottom
Number of Poles Single Pole and Neutral
Colour Black/Grey
Compliance UKCA, CE
Guarantee 1 Year
Standards BS EN 60947-3
Supplied With 63A and 80A Fuses
Depth 53mm
Height 79mm
Width 126mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 342 642  •  mcg.co.uk  •      @mcg_industrial
SPFS80AF/Issue01/03.26
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice and is
correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
W D
H